
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Original House Bill No. 33 by Representative DeVillier

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 3, at the end of line 15, delete "nonprofit organization" and insert "vendor"

3

4 AMENDMENT NO. 25 On page 3, line 20, after "state's" and before "as" delete "per-pupil allocation to the resident
6 school system" and insert "average per-pupil allocation"7 AMENDMENT NO. 38 On page 3, line 24, after "transfer," and before "or" delete "the use of a debit card,"9 AMENDMENT NO. 410 On page 7, line 5, after "administered" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 6 in
11 its entirety and insert "a nationally norm-referenced test or a statewide assessment and that
12 the results of such"13 AMENDMENT NO. 514 On page 7, at the beginning of line 9, delete "a nationally norm-referenced test or a statewide
15 assessment" and insert "assessments"